
. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The State Trading Corporation of India Limited 

“STC TRADE CENTRE”, 7/A NANDINI LAYOUT, 

BANGALORE-560 096,  KARNATAKA 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 DATED 15.02.2019 

TO 

TENDER NO.STC/BNG/FER/2018-19/04   DTD:  07.02.2019 FOR APPOINTMENT OF 

AGENCY FOR UNDERTAKING THE DISTRIBUTION OF FERTILIZERS FOR CROP YEAR 2019-20. 
 

a) Point no. 1 under clause (C) i.e; Price Bid (Cover-II) may please be read as “The bidders are 
required to quote the charges for above operations in Rupees per Metric Tonne basis in the 
prescribed format mentioned in Annexure- V.” 
 

b) Point no.3 under clause (D) i.e; Selection of Agency/Award of Contract may please be read as “The 
second cover must consist of only Price Bid as per Annexure V. Do not submit Price bid in First 
Cover.  
 

All other Terms & Conditions of TENDER NO.STC/BNG/FER/2018-19/04 DTD: 07.02.2019 remains 

unchanged. 

 


